| PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

LEG AL DESLRIFT 1IN

07-33-210-010 41,42 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

6907 THOMAS CASTILLO ASSIGN ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-27-T1
3-2-73

12-11-95

5-4-04
5-4-04

GRUBE VIRGINIA K

FERGUSON, JOHN R & FLORA E C.F. 7.30
FERGUSON FLORA E CERT C.F. NONE
MAURER LONNIE A & SHEILA S.F. 21,000
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE SP 26700
CARTER ERNEST T & JEAN M SP 18,000




